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Bahia Bay Property Owners Board of Directors

Office Name Year Phone Email

President Tom Mikulastik 7th 512-800-5562 tmikulastik@yahoo.com

Secretary Rick Rothwell 2nd 214-207-4768 grayaddison1@gmail.com

Treasurer Jason Downing 1st 210-219-1260 ironman.downing@gmail.com

At Large 1 Karen Gulick 1st 210-531-6695 karen@karengulick.com

At Large 2 Ted Bolzle 1st 915-613-8994 tbolzle@hotmail.com

Compliance Committee

Rick Rothwell 214-207-4768 grayaddison1@gmail.com

Architectural Committee

Karen Gulick 210-531-6695 karen@karengulick.com

Chair Jerry Studer 361-727-1152

Bulkhead Committee

Ted Bolzle 915-613-8994 tbolzle@hotmail.com

Chair David Davenport 361-205-1335 daviddavenport410@gmail.com

Richard Hyde 832-649-0665 rw.hyde60@gmail.com

Landscape/Grounds Committee

Chair George Kocian 512-413-2693 georgekocian@gmail.com

Canal Committee

Chair Larry Reed 361-729-0665 larryreed@reetex.com

Robert Bullock 512-680-5444 bullock_debra@yahoo.com

Website/Database

Patsy Jorgensen 713-252-7447 patsy.jorgensen@comcast.net

Flowers/Cards Committee

Rick Rothwell 214-207-4768 grayaddison1@gmail.com

Security Committee

Chair Greg Simmons 713-419-8293 grsgeo@gmail.com

Joellen Simmons 512-413-5514 joellenscats@gmail.com

Neighborhood Watch/Welcome Committee

Chair Joell Simmons 512-413-5514 joellenscats@gmail.com
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